
Hessenmeisterschaft 1er Straße 
offizielles Ergebnis

8.05.2005 Modautal-Ernsthofen

U11 1 Runde = 8,5 km
Rang StNr Vorname Name Verein Fahrzeit

1 91 Kira Claudi RSG Buchenau 0:18:04
2 93 Kai Schlosser RSG Frankfurt
3 92 Felix Intra RSG Frankfurt 0:18:31

U13 2 Runden = 17,0 km
Rang StNr Vorname Name Verein Fahrzeit

1 61 Stephanie Frank SF 03 Romrod 0:35:45
2 58 Patrik Vöge RV Hochheim

3 64 Tobias Bremser
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher
Versicherungen / Schmolke

4 63 Jan Dieteren SSG Bensheim
5 62 Sven Rölling SF 03 Romrod
6 56 Marc Anders RV G Rockenberg
7 66 Frederik Seger VC Darmstadt
8 60 Ben Geißendörfer RV Sossenheim
9 53 Fabian Fritz RSG Frankfurt

10 54 David Grün RSG Frankfurt
11 52 Dominik Hildebrand RSC Wiesbaden
12 55 Raphael Bopp RSV N Limburg

13 65 Ines Lober
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher
Versicherungen / Schmolke

14 51 Nicolas Hirsch RSC Reinheim

U15 4 Runden = 24,0 km
Rang StNr Vorname Name Verein Fahrzeit

1 213 Max Jentsch RV Hochheim 1:07:01

2 218 Gerald Balz
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher 
Versicherungen / Schmolke

3 206 JanWillem van der Sande RSG Frankfurt

4 219 Wenzel Böhm-Gräber
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher 
Versicherungen / Schmolke

5 204 Jannis Gutermann RSG Frankfurt

6 221 Sven Lindner
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher 
Versicherungen / Schmolke

7 203 Ron Pfeifer RSG Buchenau
8 202 Johannes Wagner RSC Reinheim
9 226 Nils Hilser TGV Schotten

10 201 Jonas Seubert RSC Reinheim
11 217 Patrick Trepke SF 03 Romrod
12 216 Aaron Liehr SF 03 Romrod
13 224 Melanie Gras TGV Schotten
14 228 Maurice Steinbrück VC Frankfurt
15 215 Martin Suckfüll RV Sossenheim

16 223 Marco Moske
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher 
Versicherungen / Schmolke

17 230 Kim Gerlach AMC Rodheim-Bieber
18 209 Laszlo Hanzl RV G Rockenberg
19 227 Tobias Bock VC Darmstadt

20 222 Jonas Lober
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher 
Versicherungen / Schmolke

21 212 Jonas Heidrich RV Hochheim
22 207 Robert Voigt-Konrad RSG Frankfurt
23 208 Tobias Gieschen RV G Rockenberg
24 205 Jonathan Paus RSG Frankfurt

25 220 Sven Hillmer
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher 
Versicherungen / Schmolke

26 211 Jan Scheld RV G Rockenberg
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Hessenmeisterschaft 1er Straße 
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8.05.2005 Modautal-Ernsthofen

U17 7 Runden = 59,5 km
Rang StNr Vorname Name Verein Fahrzeit

1 191 Maximilian Gerny VC Frankfurt 1:52:18

2 181 Benjamin König
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher 
Versicherungen / Schmolke

3 155 Rafael Boßler RSC Reinheim
4 180 Sascha Starker SSG Bensheim
5 176 Felix Brech RV Sossenheim

6 182 Timo Münnich
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher 
Versicherungen / Schmolke

7 169 Christian Neidhart RSV Bad Hersfeld
8 174 Claudio de Benedictis RV Hochheim
9 186 Christian Gerecke VC Darmstadt

10 159 Jan Claudi RSG Buchenau
11 151 Nils Fleming RC 07 Fulda

12 183 Christopher Roth
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher
 Versicherungen / Schmolke

13 170 Jasper van der Meer RSV Marburg
14 164 Nikolai Herzog RSG Frankfurt
15 160 Torben Claudi RSG Buchenau
16 157 Armin Oehmke RSC Wiesbaden
17 194 Jakob Thiermeier VC Frankfurt
18 173 Felix Schild RV G Rockenberg
19 185 Matthäus Kakol TGV Schotten
20 179 Jan Walther RV Sossenheim
21 153 Markus Balser RSC Grünberg
22 187 Kevin Ignatowitz VC Darmstadt
23 188 Konstantin Seger VC Darmstadt

24 184 Boris Yevdokimov
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher 
Versicherungen / Schmolke

25 171 Nils Trautmann RSV N Limburg
26 197 Andreas Othmer RV Gi-Kleinlinden
27 190 Dominik Dymala VC Frankfurt
28 163 Dennis Gill RSG Frankfurt
29 175 Christian Kempf RV Hochheim
30 193 Nico Schütz VC Frankfurt
31 192 Jens Scheibert VC Frankfurt
32 178 Nico Junker RV Sossenheim

U19 6 Runden = 51,0 km
Rang StNr Vorname Name Verein Fahrzeit

1 183 Michael Prozeller-Weber VC Frankfurt 1:33:42

2 174 Johannes Gross
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher 
Versicherungen / Schmolke

3 157 Maximilian Herr RSG Frankfurt
4 178 Benjamin Kaiser TGV Schotten
5 164 Julian Lotz RSV N Limburg
6 166 Timo Gattinger RV Gi-Kleinlinden
7 158 Johannes Rosenberger RSG Frankfurt 1:34:43

8 176 Michael Rampetsreiter
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher
 Versicherungen / Schmolke 1:35:04

9 182 Dominik Hamann VC Frankfurt
10 184 Philipp Gibhardt Zweirad Kassel
11 179 Raphael Blanc VC Frankfurt 1:35:46
12 161 Jannis Eggers RSV Marburg
13 163 Florian Weber RSV Marburg
14 180 Ferdinand Cloos VC Frankfurt 1:36:32
15 185 Johannes Striller TV Dorf-Erbach
16 171 Bastian Becker SSG Bensheim
17 154 Martin Schulz RC 07 Fulda
18 167 Sebastian Schubert RV Gi-Kleinlinden 1:37:09

2/8



Hessenmeisterschaft 1er Straße 
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Frauen 6 Runden = 51,0 km
Rang StNr Vorname Name Verein Fahrzeit

1 71 Inga Kaiser RSV Marburg 1:32:47
2 80 Astrid Wagner RV Gi-Kleinlinden 1:37:23
3 85 Fione Souchon RV Sossenheim 1:39:59
4 84 Nicole Reeg TV Dorf-Erbach
5 77 Marina Achenbach RSV Marburg
6 73 Ute Heres RC 07 Fulda

7 82 Katia Wolz
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher 
Versicherungen / Schmolke

8 79 Jutta Ewig RV Bürstadt
9 75 Julia Kind RSG Buchenau

10 74 Eva Böhrer RSC Wiesbaden

11 81 Dorothe Richters
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher
 Versicherungen / Schmolke

Sen IV 6 Runden = 51,0 km
Rang StNr Vorname Name Verein Fahrzeit

1 96 Stefan Posavec RSG Frankfurt 1:32:02
2 91 Bruno Podesta RSV N Limburg
3 95 Rudolf Giwitz RSG Frankfurt 1:37:23
4 92 Ernst Zeh BG Gross-Gerau
5 98 Heinz-Otto Baum RV Gi-Kleinlinden
6 93 Erich Trautenhahn RC Wehretal
7 99 Karl Rauleder VC Frankfurt
8 94 Ingo Koch RSC Fuldabrück 1:46:02
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Hessenmeisterschaft 1er Straße 
offizielles Ergebnis

8.05.2005 Modautal-Ernsthofen

Einlauf Senioren II und III
Rang StNr Vorname Name Verein Fahrzeit AK

1 2 Thomas Hädrich RC 07 Fulda 1:53:51 Sen II
2 6 Bernd Schmelz RSC Naunburg Sen II
3 32 Viktor Slavik Team Langenberg 1:54:53 Sen II
4 17 Nevio Posavec RSG Frankfurt Sen II
5 3 Andrzej Jopek RC 07 Fulda Sen II
6 8 Klaus von Nessen RSC Reinheim Sen II
7 54 Gerhard Hack RSV N Limburg 1:57:41 Sen III
8 33 Thomas Kamenik VC Frankfurt Sen II
9 41 Heinz Feuerbach RV Sossenheim Sen III

10 37 Dieter Westerwald RC 03 Ilbenstadt Sen II
11 67 Norbert Hollmann RV Hochheim Sen III
12 61 Bernd Hansmann TSV Heiligenrode Sen III
13 26 Volker Hofmann RV Gi-Kleinlinden Sen II
14 18 Peter Wohllebe RSG Frankfurt Sen II
15 35 Gary Weir VC Frankfurt Sen II
16 66 Bernd John VC Frankfurt Sen III
17 7 Stephan Baumgardt RSC Reinheim Sen II
18 30 Achim Klinge SSG Bensheim Sen II
19 5 Gerhard Brauner RSC Fuldabrück Sen II
20 31 Klaus Schmidt SV Erfurtshausen Sen II
21 29 Luc Dieteren SSG Bensheim Sen II
22 9 Carlo Schwind RSC Wiesbaden Sen II
23 20 Michael Beilborn RSV Marburg Sen II
24 38 Werner Lotz SV Erfurtshausen Sen II
25 48 Hans Büttner RSC Reinheim Sen III
26 45 Hartmut Kebernik RSC Grünberg Sen III
27 58 Manfred Wenzel RV Hochheim Sen III
28 42 Reinhard Dörr RC Bierstadt Sen III
29 36 Jörg Sebald Zweirad Kassel Sen II
30 22 Harald Becht RSV Wi-Breckenheim Sen II
31 19 Jürgen Wenig RSV Bad Hersfeld Sen III
32 64 Reinhold Thaler VC Darmstadt Sen III
33 51 Andreas Schulz RSG Buchenau Sen III
34 11 Detlef Volmer RSG Buchenau Sen II
35 16 Lutz Müglich RSG Frankfurt Sen II
36 50 Jörg Pöse RSC Wiesbaden Sen III

37 59 Sylvain Arena
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher 
Versicherungen / Schmolke Sen III

38 70 Rüdiger Oehmke TV Dorf-Erbach Sen III
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Hessenmeisterschaft 1er Straße 
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8.05.2005 Modautal-Ernsthofen

Sen III 8 Runden = 68,0 km
Rang StNr Vorname Name Verein Fahrzeit

1 54 Gerhard Hack RSV N Limburg 1:57:41
2 41 Heinz Feuerbach RV Sossenheim
3 67 Norbert Hollmann RV Hochheim
4 61 Bernd Hansmann TSV Heiligenrode
5 66 Bernd John VC Frankfurt
6 48 Hans Büttner RSC Reinheim
7 45 Hartmut Kebernik RSC Grünberg
8 58 Manfred Wenzel RV Hochheim
9 42 Reinhard Dörr RC Bierstadt

10 19 Jürgen Wenig RSV Bad Hersfeld
11 64 Reinhold Thaler VC Darmstadt
12 51 Andreas Schulz RSG Buchenau
13 50 Jörg Pöse RSC Wiesbaden

14 59 Sylvain Arena
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher 
Versicherungen / Schmolke

15 70 Rüdiger Oehmke TV Dorf-Erbach

Sen II 8 Runden = 68,0 km
Rang StNr Vorname Name Verein Fahrzeit

1 2 Thomas Hädrich RC 07 Fulda 1:53:51
2 6 Bernd Schmelz RSC Naunburg
3 32 Viktor Slavik Team Langenberg 1:54:53
4 17 Nevio Posavec RSG Frankfurt
5 3 Andrzej Jopek RC 07 Fulda
6 8 Klaus von Nessen RSC Reinheim
8 33 Thomas Kamenik VC Frankfurt

10 37 Dieter Westerwald RC 03 Ilbenstadt
13 26 Volker Hofmann RV Gi-Kleinlinden
14 18 Peter Wohllebe RSG Frankfurt
15 35 Gary Weir VC Frankfurt
17 7 Stephan Baumgardt RSC Reinheim
18 30 Achim Klinge SSG Bensheim
19 5 Gerhard Brauner RSC Fuldabrück
20 31 Klaus Schmidt SV Erfurtshausen
21 29 Luc Dieteren SSG Bensheim
22 9 Carlo Schwind RSC Wiesbaden
23 20 Michael Beilborn RSV Marburg
24 38 Werner Lotz SV Erfurtshausen
29 36 Jörg Sebald Zweirad Kassel
30 22 Harald Becht RSV Wi-Breckenheim
34 11 Detlef Volmer RSG Buchenau
35 16 Lutz Müglich RSG Frankfurt
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Hessenmeisterschaft 1er Straße 
offizielles Ergebnis

8.05.2005 Modautal-Ernsthofen

Sen I 10 Runden = 85,0 km
Rang StNr Vorname Name Verein Fahrzeit

1 35 Ralf Metz
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher 
Versicherungen / Schmolke 2:22:09

2 36 Marcel Weil
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher 
Versicherungen / Schmolke

3 10 Jose Alvarez RSG Frankfurt
4 18 Frank Scheeben RSG Frankfurt 2:22:16
5 5 Thorsten Röll RSC MRW Frankfurt
6 14 Rich Korte RSG Frankfurt
7 39 Heiko Hefner VC Frankfurt
8 12 Denis Karich RSG Frankfurt
9 22 Markus Kaiser RSV Marburg

10 31 Thorsten Schätzlein RV Hochheim 2:23:17
11 13 Ingo Kleinau RSG Frankfurt
12 20 Axel Goers RSG Gießen & Wieseck
13 15 Michael Kronberg RSG Frankfurt 2:23:22
14 45 Michele Quitadamo RV Sossenheim
15 38 Marcus Zerr VC Darmstadt
16 3 Marcus Mallebre BRT Limburg
17 6 Gerd Gutsche RSC Wiesbaden

18 34 Roman Bioly
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher 
Versicherungen / Schmolke

19 37 Thomas Hockauf TGV Friedrichsdorf
20 26 Mark Hymas RSV Seeheim
21 28 Dirk Keßler RV G Rockenberg
22 2 Thomas Hanika AMC Rodheim-Bieber
23 48 Wolfram Michel SV Erfurtshausen
24 16 Peter Libesch RSG Frankfurt
25 25 Stephan Anstötz RSV Seeheim
26 21 Mario Helbing RSV Marburg
27 27 Andreas Kiendl RSV Seeheim
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Hessenmeisterschaft 1er Straße 
offizielles Ergebnis

8.05.2005 Modautal-Ernsthofen

Einlauf Elite und U23
Rang StNr Vorname Name Verein Fahrzeit AK

1 80 Karsten Volkmann VC Frankfurt 3:36:48 Elite
2 136 Matthias Friedemann VC Frankfurt U23
3 20 Thorsten Kalbrunner RSC MRW Frankfurt 3:41:02 Elite
4 77 Philip Schulz VC Frankfurt Elite
5 82 Markus Koob VfB Bettenhausen 3:41:48 Elite
6 67 Marc Hohmann VC Frankfurt Elite

7 126 Henner Rödel
Team Espoirs Robert Lange/
RV Sossenheim U23

8 118 Hepprich Falk
Team Espoirs Robert Lange/
RV Sossenheim U23

9 127 Christoph Schweizer
Team Espoirs Robert Lange/
RV Sossenheim U23

10 75 Jason Phillips VC Frankfurt Elite
11 47 Eike Völker Team Langenberg Elite
12 139 Andreas Kempf VC Frankfurt U23

13 128 Tobias Stecher
Team Espoirs Robert Lange/
RV Sossenheim U23

14 135 Stephan Kirschner VC Darmstadt U23
15 143 Patrik Schubert VC Frankfurt U23

16 119 Michael Gannopolskji
Team Espoirs Robert Lange/
RV Sossenheim U23

17 5 Sascha Haußmann BRT Limburg Elite
18 69 Marco Keller VC Frankfurt Elite
19 45 Christopher Spering Team Langenberg Elite
20 6 Marc Odrosek BRT Limburg Elite

21 51 Karsten Delle
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher
 Versicherungen / Schmolke Elite

22 24 Robert Poczopko RSG Frankfurt Elite
23 21 Jörg Liebescher RSC MRW Frankfurt Elite
24 134 Karsten Fischer VC Darmstadt U23

25 129 Tilmann Thomas
Team Espoirs Robert Lange/
RV Sossenheim U23

U23 16 Runden = 136,0 km
Rang StNr Vorname Name Verein Fahrzeit

1 136 Matthias Friedemann VC Frankfurt

2 126 Henner Rödel
Team Espoirs Robert Lange/
RV Sossenheim

3 118 Hepprich Falk
Team Espoirs Robert Lange/
RV Sossenheim

4 127 Christoph Schweizer
Team Espoirs Robert Lange/
RV Sossenheim

5 139 Andreas Kempf VC Frankfurt

6 128 Tobias Stecher
Team Espoirs Robert Lange/
RV Sossenheim

7 135 Stephan Kirschner VC Darmstadt
8 143 Patrik Schubert VC Frankfurt

9 119 Michael Gannopolskji
Team Espoirs Robert Lange/
RV Sossenheim

10 134 Karsten Fischer VC Darmstadt

11 129 Tilmann Thomas
Team Espoirs Robert Lange/
RV Sossenheim
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Hessenmeisterschaft 1er Straße 
offizielles Ergebnis

8.05.2005 Modautal-Ernsthofen

Elite 16 Runden = 136,0 km
Rang StNr Vorname Name Verein Fahrzeit

1 80 Karsten Volkmann VC Frankfurt 3:36:48
2 20 Thorsten Kalbrunner RSC MRW Frankfurt 3:41:02
3 77 Philip Schulz VC Frankfurt
4 82 Markus Koob VfB Bettenhausen 3:41:48
5 67 Marc Hohmann VC Frankfurt
6 75 Jason Phillips VC Frankfurt
7 47 Eike Völker Team Langenberg
8 5 Sascha Haußmann BRT Limburg
9 69 Marco Keller VC Frankfurt

10 45 Christopher Spering Team Langenberg
11 6 Marc Odrosek BRT Limburg

12 51 Karsten Delle
Team Wiesbaden Karlsruher
 Versicherungen / Schmolke

13 24 Robert Poczopko RSG Frankfurt
14 21 Jörg Liebescher RSC MRW Frankfurt
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